Lockout Valves
OSHA Compliant
(Standard 1910.147)
Subject to change
1
3
0
1

h 2.00 in / 50.80 mm
FeaturesLockout Valves Accessories
Order Key:
197129 HE-N3/8-LO
Part Number
Type
N =NPT
G =BSP
Port size
Lockout Valve
Padlock clearance = 1/4" hoop
with 7/8" inside dimension
Mounting hole Ø = 5/16"
Note: Not intended as an
emergency stop device.
Technical Data
Dimensions
Benefits
Lockout Valves
OSHA Compliant
(Standard 1910.147)
Subject to change
1
3
0
1
8
4
7
8
3
M
1
2
.0
3
Festo USA Headquarters
395 Moreland Road
P.O. Box 18023
Hauppauge, NY  11788
[631] 435-0800
For ordering and product assistance,
or to find your nearest Festo
Distributor in the USA, contact us via:
Phone: 1-800-99-Festo
Fax: 1-800-96-Festo
Email: customerservice_us@festo.com
Boston Regional Center
Two Constitution Way
Woburn, MA  01801
[781] 935-5180
Charlotte Regional Center
4301-S Stuart Andrew Blvd.
Charlotte, NC  28217
[704] 527-1427
Chicago Regional Center
2100 Western Court
Suite 80
Lisle, IL 60532
[630] 810-0135
Cleveland Regional Center
7730 First Place
Suite I
Oakwood Village, OH  44146
[440] 735-3007
Dallas Regional Center
1825 Lakway Drive
Suite 600
Lewisville, TX  75057
[972] 906-7450
Detroit Regional Center
1228 Kirts Blvd.
Suite 400